
 PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
 
 BID NUMBER  2777   BID OPENING DATE   TUESDAY, MAY 13, 2025       PAGE NUMBER 1 
                             
 NAME OF PROJECT    JAIL WORK CENTER EXPANSION MEDIUM SECURITY HOUSING           
          
                                                                                       
                VENDOR                 NAME & PHONE #    EMAIL ADDRESS             DATE EMAILED  
                         

 
 

1 
 

Abraham Dewitz 
 

Brandon Hoek 
Pete Dewitz 

360-907-2138 

brandon@abrahamdewitz.com; 
 

2/26/2025 
Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
 
 

2 
 

Kirby Nagelhout 
Construction Co 

Kevin Owens 
503-704-3898 

kevino@kirbynagelhout.com; 
 

2/26/2025 
Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
 
 

3 
 

Skytek Carrie Herget 
360-597-0068 

carrie@skytekcon.com; 2/26/2025 
Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
 
 

4 
 

Lydig Construction  
 

Kevin McCarry 
425-885-3314 

kmccarry@lydig.com; 
NSmith@lydig.com; 

AAndrade@lydig.com; 

2/26/2025 
3/12/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
 
 

5 

Bayley Construction – 
Mercer Island 
 

Irma Dore 
206-576-1370 

 
 

                irma.dore@bayley.net; 
 

2/26/2025 
Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 

 
 

6 
 

Korsmo Construction  
 

Evan Haines 
253-582-6712 

 

ehaines@korsmo.com; 
 

2/26/2025 
Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
 
 

7 
 

BN Builder Rachael Pease 
206-382-3443 

Rachael.Pease@bnbuilders.com;  
 

2/26/2025 
Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
 
 

8 
 

Abscher Construction Ryan Sours 
253-446-3465 

Ryan.sours@absherco.com;  
 

2/26/2025 
Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 

 
 

9 
 

Forma Construction Jennifer Harper 
360-754-5788 

estimating@formacc.com; 
 

2/26/2025 
Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 

 
10 
 
 
 

Hoffman Construction Marjorie Chang 
Fuller 

206-438-2748 

Marjorie-
ChangFuller@Hoffmancorp.com; 

 

2/26/2025 
Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 

11 Walsh Group Doug Benjamin 
206-394-7300 

                dbenjamin@walshgroup.co
m;  

 

2/26/2025 
Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 
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12 Pauly Jail Building 
Company, Inc 
 

Janae Cleary 
317-580-0833 

janae@paulyjail.com; 
 

2/26/2025 
Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
13 Maximum Security Co 256-623-2338 sales@mssi.us; 2/26/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
14 Shireman Construction 812-738-8291 info@jlshireman.com; 

 
2/26/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
15 Plan Center NW 

Plan Center 
Brie Kidwell brie@plancenternw.com; 2/26/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
16 Prime Vendor 

Plan Center 
Kim Jones Primevendor123@gmail.com; 2/26/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
17 PWXPress 

Plan Center 
Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com; 2/26/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
18 Eugene Builders 

Exchange 
Plan Center 

Mia Barajas projects@ebe.org; 2/26/2025 
Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
19 DJC 

Plan Center 
Sharlene Richard srichard@djcoregon.com; 

plancenter@djcoregon.com; 
 

2/26/2025 
Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
20 Construct Connect 

Plan Center 
 Geornean.Andrews@constructconne

ct.com; 
2/26/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
21 Tri-City Construction 

Council 
Plan Center 

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com; 2/26/2025 
Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
22 NovaTech 

1401 Nobel St 
Sainte-Julie, QC J3E1Z4 
Canada 
  
Plan Center 

Sandy Jenkins sjenkins@Novatechnologiesgrp.com; 2/26/2025 
Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 

23 Spokane Regional Plan 
Center 
 
Plan Center 

Robyn Stevens robyns@plancenter.net; 2/26/2025 
Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 

24 Dodge Construction 
 
Plan Center 

 Dodge.docs@construction.com; 2/26/2025 
Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
 

25 Global Security Joe Woods joew@global4security.com; 2/26/2025 
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Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
26 PCL Construction Svcs Logan Hardt LHardt@pcl.com; 2/27/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
27 Eugene Builders 

Exchange 
Mia Barajas projects@ebe.org; 2/27/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
28 S & W Craftsmen LLC Elise Symonds swcraftsmen@gmail.com; 2/28/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
29 PWXPress Mary Miller 

408-676-8941 
bids@pwxpress.com; 2/28/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
30 CML Security Hailey Cline 

Wes Godfrey 
720-466-3650 

hcline@cmlsecurity.us;  
wgodfrey@cmlsecurity.us; 

 

2/28/2025 
Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 

31 Salem Contractors 
Exchange 
Plan Center 
 

Lori Cooley 
503-362-7957 

lori@sceonline.org; 2/28/2025 
Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 

32 Ross Builders NW Eric Ross eric@rossbuildersnw.com; 
olivia@rossbuildersnw.com;  

3/3/2025 
Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
33 Tapani Charlotte Dwonch 

360-702-0640 
charlotted@tapani.com; 3/3/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
34 Odyssey Contracting Luke Williamson luke@odysseycivil.com; 3/3/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
35 Corrections 

Technology Group 
(CTG) 

Kirk Hansen 
509-981-2847 

kirk@corrtechgroup.com; 3/3/2025 
Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
36 CMS -Custom 

Mechanical Group 
Bill Konrady Bill@cmswa.com; 3/3/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
37 Ek Plumbing Lane Johnston lanej@ekplumbing.com; 3/3/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
38 Odyssey Civil Luke Williamson luke@odysseycivil.com; 3/3/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
 

39 J.R. Swigart Co., Inc Neil neil@jrswigart.com; 3/3/2025 
Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 
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40 Cornerstone Mike Jones mijones@cornerstoneinc.com; 3/4/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
41 Stewart Chris Johnson ChrisJ@stewartci.com; 3/4/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
42 Infinite Build LLC Josh Stolp joshstolp@gmail.com; 3/4/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
43 Highland Mechanical Jed Lamberg jed@highlandmech.com; 3/4/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
44 Gibson Door John Pontier John@gibsondoor.com; 3/4/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
45 Roof Toppers Taylor Jeffs taylorj@rooftoppers.com; 3/4/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
46 NovaTech Sandy Jenkins sjenkins@novatechnolgiesgrp.co

m; 
3/4/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
47 Milne Masonry Ron Holmes 

Ben Gorsage 
ronh@milnemasonry.com; 
ben@milnemasonry.com; 

3/4/2025 
Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
48 JB Steel Laurie Goetz laurie@jbsteelconstruction.com; 3/4/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 
 

49 Black Diamond 
Services LLC 

Jory Roberts jory.r@blackdiamondservicesllc.co
m; 

3/4/2025 
Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
50 Skyward Lisa Gaskill lisa.gaskill@Skyward.biz; 3/4/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
51 Long Leif Erickson lerickson@long.com; 3/6/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
52 Tarkka LLC Kobi Hendrickson kobi@tarkkallc.com; 3/7/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
53 Sletten Inc Terry Devlin 

Chase Doucet 
tdevlin@sletteninc.com; 

cdoucet@sletteninc.com; 
3/7/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
54 Covoy Supply Kelly Bryant kebryant@convoy-supply.com; 3/7/2025 
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Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
55 Hero Fence Dan Elzinga info@hero-fence.com; 3/10/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
56 Clark Construction 

Group 
Triton Cole triton.cole@clarkconstruction.com;  3/10/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
57 Stryker Sheet Metal Michael Wiley Jr MikeW@strykerco.com; 3/10/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
58 Eastside Paving Sean Patrick sean@eastsidepaving.com; 3/10/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
59 BFC Construction Inc Justin Simons Justin.s@bfcconstruction.com; 3/12/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
58 Status Electrical Steve Blondin sblondin@statusautomation.com; 3/13/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
59 Piper Mechanical Currin Erickson currin.erickson@pipermechanical.

com; 
3/14/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
60 Essex  William Phillips billy.phillips@essexgc.com; 3/14/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
61 Westwood Christine Murphin christine@westwood.us; 3/14/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
62 Spacesaver Specialists 

Inc 
Doug Miller Doug_Miller@Storageplanning.co

m; 
3/14/2025 

Addendum 1 -3/14/2025 

 
     
     
     
     
     

        
        
        
        
     

mailto:info@hero-fence.com
mailto:triton.cole@clarkconstruction.com
mailto:MikeW@strykerco.com
mailto:sean@eastsidepaving.com
mailto:sblondin@statusautomation.com

